
n p 

S- S0 S+ 

L+ 

X- X+ 

Y=B+S 

1 

-1 

I3 1 -1 

940 MeV 

1190 MeV 

1315 MeV 

1116 MeV 

S*- S*0 
S*+ 

D++ 

Y 

1 

-1 

I3 
1 -1 

1960 

1530 MeV 

1670 MeV 

1232 MeV 

-2 

D+ D0 D- 

X*+ X*- 

W- 

1380 MeV 

spin 1/2 spin 3/2 

Kvarkovski model barijonov 



dekuplet u, d, s barionov 

oktet u, d, s barionov 

C 
C 

barioni s C = 2, 3 

še niso odkriti 

Kvarkovski model barijonov 

I3 

Y 



K0 K+ 

p- p0 p+ 

S 

1 

-1 

I3 1 -1 

494 MeV 

140 MeV 

spin 0 

Kvarkovski model mezonov 

K- 
K0 

K*0 K*+ 

r- r0 r+ 

S 

1 

-1 

I3 1 -1 

892 MeV 

775 MeV 

spin 1 

K*- 
K*0 

h, h‘ f, w 



C 

spin 0 spin 1 

Kvarkovski model mezonov 


